



NOTICE INVITING TENDER

NIT No: USCL/42 Date:22-February-2018

Ujjain Smart City Limited invites proposal from reputed organization for "Selection of Implementation Agency for Integrated Traffic Management System (ITMS) in the City of Ujjain". Interested firms may submit their proposals on e-procurement portal i.e. www.mpeproc.gov.in as per below mentioned details:

1	Tender document Fee	Rs. 50,000 (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only)
1.		(through Online e-Tendering Payment Gateway only)
2.	Earnest Money Deposit	Earnest Money Deposit of Rs. 25,00,000 (Rupees Twenty Five
		Lakhs only)
3.	Last date to send in requests for	Pre-Bid Queries shall be sent to <u>ujjainsmartcity@gmail.com</u> as
	clarifications on the tender	per format attached in this RFP before the pre-bid meeting
		date.
4.	Time, Date and Venue for Pre- Bid	03:00 PM, 05-March-2018
''	Conference	
		Ujjain Smart City Limited
		Simhastha MelaOffice, Kothi Road, Ujjain (M.P.)
5.	Last date for Purchase of Tender	23-March-2018 upto 17:00
6.	Bid (Technical and Commercial)	23-March-2018 upto 17:30
0.	Submission End Date(Online)	
7.	Technical Bid Submission End Date	24-March-2018 upto 17:00 Hrs
<i>'</i> ·	(Physical)	
8.	Technical bids opening time, date	24-March-2018 after 17:00 Hrs
.	and Venue	
		Ujjain Smart City Limited
		Simhastha Mela Office, Kothi Road, Ujjain (M.P.)
9.	Declaration of Technically Qualified	To Be Declared Later
"	Bidders for opening of commercial	
	bid	

Executive Director
Ujjain Smart City Limited